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COURSE: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PLAIN)  
TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM (SHIFT-II) 

Date Day Sub Code Subject 
21 Aug 2024 Wednesday MBA-401 Business Legislation 

22 Aug 2024 Thursday MBA-402 Entrepreneurship Development & Mgmt. 

23 Aug 2024 Friday MBA-403(MM-I) Sales and Distribution Mgmt. 
24 Aug 2024 Saturday MBA-404(MM-II) Service Marketing 
27 Aug 2024 Tuesday MBA-405(RM-I) Mgmt. Of Retail Operation 

28 Aug 2024 Wednesday MBA-406(RM-II) Retail Merchandising and Supply Chain Mgmt. 

29 Aug 2024 Thursday MBA-407(HR-I) Human Resource Planning and Development  

30 Aug 2024 Friday MBA-408(HR-II) Compensation Mgmt. 
31 Aug 2024 Saturday MBA-409(FM-I) Mgmt. Of Financial Services 
02 Sep 2024 Monday MBA-410(FM-II) Strategic Corporate Finance  
03 Sep 2024 Tuesday MBA-411(IT-I) Cloud Computing 

04 Sep 2024 Wednesday MBA-412(IT-II) Enterprise Resource Planning 

05 Sep 2024 Thursday MBA-413(PM-I) Total Quality Mgmt. 
06 Sep 2024 Friday MBA-414(PM-II) Enterprise Resource Planning 

07 Sep 2024 Saturday MBA-415(IM-I) Environmental and Safety Mgmt. 

09 Sep 2024 Monday MBA-416(IM-II) Business Process Re-Engineering 
NOTE: 

1 Candidate should note the dates and sequence of subject papers very carefully. 
2 During examination schedule if Collector declares any local holiday, the examination will be held as per revised 

schedule. 
3 The right to change in Time Table and sequence of paper is reserved with the University. 
4 Exam form filling notification will be notified separately on the University website. 
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